



Head Office & Works: 7C-8J, I. S. Gajra Industrial Area 1, A. B. Road, DEWAS - 455 001 (M.P.) INDIA

Phone: +91-7272-268100, 258582, 258583, Fax: 91-7272-258581 Email: info@fluidomat.com Website: www.fluidomat.com

CIN No: L74210MP1978PLC001452

FL/SE/DKS/2020-21



12th October, 2020

By E-mail- corp.relations@bseindia.com

The General Manager DCS-CRD BSE Ltd. Rotunda Building P.J. Tower, Dalal Street, Fort MUMBAI - 400001

BSE CODE: 522017

Sub.: Disclosures under regulation 29(2) of the SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011 received from promoters of the Company.

Dear Sir,

In Compliance with the provisions of Regulation29(2) of the SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011 please find enclosed herewith the disclosures received from Mr. Ashok Jain, Promoter of the company related to acquisition and disposal of certain shares by the Promoter Group which is acting in concert with him on 25.09.2020.

You are requested to please take on record the above said document for your reference & further needful.

Thanking you. Yours faithfully

For, FLUIDOMAT LIMITED

DEVENDRA KUMAR SAHU COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER

Encl: a/a

ASHOK JAIN

Pranjali, 1/2, Saket Manishpuri Extension Indore (M.P.) 452018

29th Sept., 2020

By E-mail- corp.relations@bseindia.com

To,
The General Manager
DCS-CRD
Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.
P.J. Tower,
Dalal Street, Fort
MUMBAI - 400001

Name of the Target Company: FLUIDOMAT LIMITED (BSE CODE- 522017)

Sub.: Disclosure under 29(2) of the SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011

Dear Sir,

In Compliance with the provisions of Regulation 29(2) of the SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011 please find enclosed herewith the disclosures giving details of acquisition/transfer on 25.09.2020 from Mrs. Madanbai Shantilal Kothari to Mr. Surendra Shantilal Kothari by way of gift.

You are requested to please consider and take on record.

Thanking you Yours faithfully,

ASHOK JAIN PROMOTER

Encl.: a/a Copy:

E-mail at:info@fluidomat.com

To,

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer of

Fluidomat Limited

For information and further needful. .

Encl.: a/a



ASHOK JAIN (PROMOTER)

On Behalf of Mr. Surendra Shantilal Kothari

(Promoter Acting in Concert)

Add: Pranjali, 1/2 Saket, Manishpuri Extension,

Indore (M.P.) 452018

Disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)	FLUIDOMAT LIMITED		
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer	Surendra Shantilal Kothari, a person acting in concert with Shri Ashok Jain, Promoter of the company.		
Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group	Yes, with Shri	Ashok Jain Pror	noter group
Name(s) of the stock exchange(s) where the shares of the TC are listed	BSE Limited		
Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows	Number of shares	% w.r.t. total share /voting capital wherever applicable (*)	% of total diluted share/ voting capital of TC(**)
Before the acquisition under consideration, holding of: a) Shares carrying voting rights b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others) c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the T C (specify holding in each category)	18650 Nil Nil Nil	0.38% Nil Nil Nil	0.38% Nil Nil Nil
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	18650	0.38%	0.38%
Details of acquisition/sale a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired/sold b) VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares	52200 Nil	1.06% Nil	1.06% Nil
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired/sold	Nil Nil	Nil Nil	Nil Nil
d) Shares encumbered / invoked/released by the acquirer			22.5 (1) 2/ 2/
e) Total (a+b+c+/-d)	52200	1.06%	1.06%
After the acquisition/sale, holding of: a) Shares carrying voting rights b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer c) VRs otherwise than by shares d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each	70850 Nil Nil Nil	1.44% Nil Nil Nil	1.44% Nil Nil Nil

category) after acquisition			
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	70850	1.44%	1.44%

Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / off- market /public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc).	Inter-se transfer
Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable	25.09.2020
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition / sale	4927000 Equity shares of Rs. 10/- each
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition / sale	4927000 Equity shares of Rs. 10/- each
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition	4927000 Equity shares of Rs. 10/- each

- (*) Total share capital/ voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange
- (**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

ASHOK JAIN PROMOTER

Place: Indore Date :29.09.2020

ASHOK JAIN (PROMOTER)

On Behalf of Mrs. Madan Bai Shantilal Kothari (Promoter Acting in Concert)

Add: Pranjali,1/2, Saket Manishpuri Extension

Indore (M.P.) 452001

Disclosure under Regulation 29 (2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

(Substantial Acquisition of Shares and			5, 2011
Name of the Target Company (TC)	FLUIDOMAT LIMITED		
Name(s) of the Sellerand Persons Acting in Concert	Madanbai Sha	Madanbai Shantilal Kothari, is a Person Actin	
(PAC)with the acquirer	in Concert with Mr. Ashok Jain (Promoter of		(Promoter of
	the company)		2
Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group	Yes, with Shri	Ashok Jain Pror	noter group
Name(s) of the stock exchange(s) where the shares of	DCE Limited		
the TC are listed	BSE Limited		10
Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows	Number of shares	% w.r.t. total share /voting capital wherever applicable (*)	% of total diluted share/ voting capital of TC(**)
Before the acquisition under consideration, holding			
of:		10 10000000	21 A010040
a) Shares carrying voting rights	52200	1.06%	1.06%
b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/	Nil	Nil	Ni
non-disposal undertaking/ others)	Nil	Nil	Ni
c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the T C (specify holding in each category)	Nil	Nil	Ni
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	52200	1.06%	1.06%
Details of acquisition/sale			
a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired/sold	52200	1.06%	1.06%
b) VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares	Nil	Nil	Ni
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired/sold	Nil	Nil	Ni
d) Shares encumbered / invoked/released by the acquirer	Nil	Nil	Ni
e) Total (a+b+c+/-d)	52200	1.06%	1.06%
After the acquisition/sale, holding of:		and the first of the control of the	
a) Shares carrying voting rights	Nil	Nil	Ni
b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer	Nil	Nil	Ni
c) VRs otherwise than by shares	Nil	Nil	Ni
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument	Nil	Nil	Ni
that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying	****	2.331	***

voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition			.12	
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	Nil	Nil		Nil

Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / off-market /public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / interse transfer etc).	Inter-se transfer
Date of acquisition/ sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable	25.09.2020
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition / sale	4927000 Equity shares of Rs. 10/- each
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition / sale	4927000 Equity shares of Rs. 10/- each
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition	4927000 Equity shares of Rs. 10/- each

- (*) Total share capital/ voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the StockExchange
- (**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

ASHOK JAIN PROMOTER

Place: Indore Date :29.09.2020